9-1
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Introduction
A Complete Offer to Cover All Environments ...................................................................................................................9-2
Worldwide Radiall Fiber Optic Presence ..........................................................................................................................9-2
End-to-end Harness and Optical System Solutions .........................................................................................................9-3
Radiall's Fiber Optic Mission ............................................................................................................................................9-3
Indoor Cable Assemblies

 assemblies
Outdoor Cable Assemblies
HOW TO ORDER
Radiall can provide custom configurations of optical cable
assemblies for outdoor use based on existing components listed above.
Assemblies can be customized to fit with specific application
requirements such as labeling, length, etc.
All products will be manufactured in AS9100 certified assembly lines.
The outdoor assemblies are visually inspected and tested per the criteria
from IEC 61300 and/or the specified industry standards.
Customer Specification:
Based on cable assemblies specifications, Radiall will study and
propose the best solution, providing a compliance matrix for validation.
Configure a Cable Assembly:
1. Series: RXF, R2CT®, OSIS®, LC, etc.
2. Connector end 1 + protective cap
3. Connector end 2 + protective cap
4. Fiber and cable type
5. Length (in meters or millimeters)
Radiall will provide a Technical DataSheet (TDS) for validation.
Select a Cable Assembly Among Standard Part Numbers:
Radiall designs, manufactures and supplies standard outdoor cable
assemblies. A standard configuration combines standard fiber optic
connectors and cables with standard length and tolerances. Standard outdoor
cable assemblies are catalog items with short lead times due to the direct
availability of the components.
9-10
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
 out
doo
r
 cable
 asse
M
blies
STANDARD PART NUMBERS for RXF Cable assemblies
R2F Socket Square Flange to LC Duplex – Indoor Simplex Cable Ø2 mm
R4F Socket Hexagonal to 2 x LC Duplex – Indoor Simplex Cable Ø2 mm
Wave-length 1310-1550 nm
Insertion Loss max 0.5 dB
Return Loss >50 dB
Fiber Type Part Number Length
SM 9/125 µm G652 F760 855 220 L=1 m
MM 50/125 µm OM2 F760 858 220 L=1 m
Fiber Type Part Number Length
SM 9/125 µm G652 F760 855 240 L=1 m
MM 50/125 µm OM2 F760 858 240 L=1 m
Operating Temperature Range -40°C/+85°C
ENVIRONMENTAL ChARACTERISTICS
Insertion Loss against a reference patchcord: IEC 61300-3-4 Method B
Return Loss: IEC 61300-3-6
Note: the optical performances also depend on the fiber or cable construction.
All RXF connectors in cable assemblies are provided with a dust cap (red vinyl).
All measurements and quality reports can be delivered upon request.
Note: Other lengths are available upon request.
Note: Other lengths are available upon request.
Outdoor Cable Assemblies
Optical Characteristics
9-11
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number.
 out
doo
r
 cable
 assemblies
R2F Plug to LC Duplex – Outdoor Field Cable Ø5 mm
Fiber Type Part Number (*)
SM 9/125 µm G652 F760 855 620-XX
MM 50/125 µm OM2 F760 858 620-XX
Fiber Type Part Number (*)
SM 9/125 µm G652 F760 885 620-XX

 assemblies
Tactical Cable Assemblies
how to order
Use this configurator to define a part number for standard tactical cable assemblies using Expanded Beam Junior size tactical
connectors. EB Junior size tactical connectors are designed to MIL-DTL-83526/20 & /21 mechanical interface standards.
Each cable assembly is labeled with a heat shrink sleeve with Radiall PN and date code.
For any other cable assembly configuration or specific requirements (additional testing, specific labeling, additional protection
or different type of cable), please contact your local Radiall representative and a TDS for validation will be provided.
2 or 4
F739 0 0 4 2 1 1 M 100
F739 series: EB tactical cable assembly
End 1: Junior size EB tactical connector
0: Junior size EB plug
2: Free end
3: LC PC connector
4: LC APC connector
5: ST PC connector
6: SC PC connector
7: LuxCis® ARINC 801 APC contact
8: FC PC connector
9: LuxCis® ARINC 801 PC contact
End 2:
Number of channels:
2: SingleMode 1310 nm
3: SingleMode 1550 nm
4: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 50/125 μm OM3 fiber
5: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 50/125 μm fiber
6: MultiMode 850 nm & 1300 nm with 62.5/125 μm fiber
1: Multi-fiber cable, diameter 5 to 6 mm, for plug and standard receptacle
4: Multi-fiber cable, diameter 5 to 6 mm, anti-rodent with bittering agent, for plug and standard receptacle
5: Simplex fiber, diameter 1.6 to 1.8 mm for fan-out receptacle (low-profile) only
6: Multi-fiber armored cable, for plug and standard receptacle
0: No cable reel (applicable for cable up to 20 m length)
1: Field deployable reel
5: Reel for backpack (applicable for cable up to 900 m cable length)
6: Disposable reel
C: Centimeter
M: Meter
Optimal wavelength:
Cable type:
Reel:
Length unit:
Length of the cable (3 digits)
0: Plug
2: D-hole receptacle low profile, fan-out type for 1.6 to 1.8 mm simplex cable
3: D-hole receptacle, for 5 to 6 mm tactical cable
5: Square flange receptacle low profile, fan-out type for 1.6 to 1.8 mm simplex cable
6: Square flange receptacle, for 5 to 6 mm tactical cable
9-26
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™